


Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 10671607402 Jacq	Sonan FRA M
2 20671506379 Daguin	Constance FRA F
3 10671404759 Champigny	Yanis FRA M
4 10671506321 David	Erwan FRA M
5 10671506337 Rousseau	Angel FRA M

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 10671505849 Reignier	Lenny FRA M
2 10671404727 Martin	Antone FRA M
3 10671505854 Dufour	Sylvain FRA M
4 20671506391 Landrin	Zoe FRA F

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 10671303319 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA M
2 10671405517 Verger	Corentin FRA M
3 10671506318 Bouchereau	Johan FRA M
4 20631404462 Langevin	Isaline FRA F

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 10671404557 Doucet	Mael FRA M
2 20671203036 Perrot	Lucie FRA F
3 10671404539 Martin	Baptiste FRA M
4 10671405492 Daguin	Hugo FRA M

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10671607402 Jacq	Sonan FRA
2 10671404759 Champigny	Yanis FRA
3 10671506321 David	Erwan FRA

Acrocool	2016
Thouars,	France,	1	May	2016

Final	Ranking	Speed	Mini-Poussin	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussin	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamin	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Speed	Minime	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Mini-Poussin	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 XXX Chauvaud	Samuel FRA M
2 XXX Jacq	Tinle FRA M
3 20671506391 Landrin	Zoe FRA F
4 10671507039 Prieure	Clement FRA M

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 10671404399 Doublet	Pierre FRA M
2 10671303319 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA M
3 20671506093 Petit	Marion FRA F

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 10671404557 Doucet	Mael FRA M
2 10671404400 Famechon	Erwan FRA M
3 10671404539 Martin	Baptiste FRA M
4 20671607449 Racaud	Chloe FRA F
5 10671405492 Daguin	Hugo FRA M

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10671000240 Fremond	Marc FRA
2 10671101552 Delavault	Yohann FRA
3 10671404558 Dubreuil	Maxime FRA
4 10671506049 Legros	Dylan FRA
5 10671404703 Carlier	Bryan FRA
6 10671303314 Delavault	Thomas FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 20671506391 Landrin	Zoe FRA F
2 10671505849 Reignier	Lenny FRA M
3 10671505853 Dufour	Hugo FRA M
4 10671404727 Martin	Antone FRA M
5 10671505854 Dufour	Sylvain FRA M
6 20671506379 Daguin	Constance FRA F

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamin	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Minime	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	CJS	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Poussin	/	Mini-Poussin	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Poussin	Mixed



Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 10671405517 Verger	Corentin FRA M
2 10671303319 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA M
3 10671505978 Bregeon	Nathan FRA M
4 20631404462 Langevin	Isaline FRA F
5 20671506093 Petit	Marion FRA F
6 10671404399 Doublet	Pierre FRA M
7 20671404704 Carlier	Edonis FRA F
8 20671506085 Delahaye	Marie FRA F
9 10671506007 Parvery	Mathis FRA M

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 10671404539 Martin	Baptiste FRA M
2 20671506351 Dufour	Chloe FRA F
3 20671203036 Perrot	Lucie FRA F
4 10671405492 Daguin	Hugo FRA M

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 20631404459 Bourget	Alissa FRA F
2 20671505868 Migeon	Marie FRA F
3 10671202549 Beaudet	Nicolas FRA M
4 10671101552 Delavault	Yohann FRA M
5 20671202942 Beaudet	Laurianne FRA F
6 XXX Migeon	Pauline FRA F
7 10671404558 Dubreuil	Maxime FRA M
8 10671506049 Legros	Dylan FRA M

Final	Ranking	Classic	CJS	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Classic	Benjamin	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Classic	Minime	Mixed


